
Terrebonne Parish

-$60,357,048

-$6,035,705
56,650

-$634,543

$82,099,750$2,937,275

-$973,144

-$490,571 -$325,937

$0 -$1,891,321

-$666,287 -$5,562

-$138,640-$909,698

Current cost of exempted 
property tax revenue:

(life of 10-year exemption)

Annual cost of exempted 
property tax revenue:

Current Cost of the Industrial Tax Exemption to 

togetherlouisiana@gmail.com

Parish Gov’t & Misc.Libraries

Recreation & Parks Roads & Bridges

Drainage & Flooding Levees

Breakdown of cost to parish by local entity / public service (per year):

# of property tax payers:

Property taxes paid in 2015:

School Districts Sheriff, Police, Corrections

Health & HospitalsFire Departments

Cost to implement 
Universal Pre-K in parish:

Source: Louisiana Economic Development, "Assessors Reports: Industrial Tax Exemption" (pulled 6/10/2016); Louisiana Tax Commission, "Annual Report" (2015).




